



PÂTISSERIE  
**L'AMOUR**<sup>®</sup>  
MADE IN NEW ZEALAND

**Ready-to-bake PRE-PROVED**  
**VANILLA SULTANA SWIRL**

Succulent traditional Danish Swirls with a sweet vanilla custard and sultana inclusion. Pre-proved these are ready to bake for ultimate convenience. Pleasantly textured with pronounced butter notes. Perfect served on their own or for the next level, warm with ice-cream.

**PRODUCT PARAMETERS**

<b>Dimensions:</b>	65 x 25mm (approximately)
<b>Format:</b>	45 - 60g
<b>Per Carton:</b>	100 units
<b>Packaging:</b>	Danish are enclosed in polyethylene liner. All packaging is of food grade standard. Carton Dimensions (external) = 385 x 288 x 163mm

**NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION** (per 100g)

<b>Energy</b>	1240kJ (296Cal)
<b>Protein</b>	4.4g
<b>Fat, total</b>	14.2g
- saturated	8.8g
<b>Carbohydrate, total</b>	36.9g
- sugars	11.2g
<b>Sodium</b>	323mg

**STORAGE & HANDLING**

KEEP FROZEN: Store at or below -18°C.  
Once thawed keep refrigerated.  
Shelf life 10 months.

**INGREDIENTS**

Wheat Flour; Vanilla Cream Filling (26%) [water; sugar; modified starch (1422, 1414), vegetable fat, stabilizer (401, 415, 410, 407, 412, 466), glucose, milk protein, mineral salt (340), acidity regulator (330), lithothamnion calcified seaweed, salt, preservative (202), flavour, emulsifier (471, 433, 322-soy), colours (160a, 110, 102)]; Water; Butter [cream], Sultanas (6%), Sugar; Egg; Yeast; Salt; Milk Solids, Wheat Gluten, Barley Malt Flour; Enzymes, Flour Improver (300)

**Allergens:** Milk or Milk products, Wheat or Wheat products, Egg, Soy products. May contain traces of Nuts.

**GM Status:** Non-GMO

**Halal:** Not suitable

**Kosher:** Not suitable

**Accreditation:** RMP; FCP; HACCP;  
FSSC 22000

